
भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इंदौर 
प्रबंध शिखर, राऊ-पीथमपुर रोड, इंदौर – 453 556 

Corrigendum-I 

No.: IIMI/2017-18/23/Corrigendum-1                        December 08, 2017 

The following amendments have been made in Tender No. IIMI/2017-18/23 dated         

23-11-2017 for Group Health Insurance Policy for IIM Indore Employees and their Family 

Members. 

Tender Reference For Read as 

Critical Dates (Page no.1) 
 
Clause  No.6  
Time Schedule (Page no.5) 

Bid Submission Close Date- 
07-12-2017 at 1500 Hrs. 

Bid Submission Close Date- 
14-12-2017 at 1000 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission 
of original EMD & Tender Fee 
07-12-2017 at 1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission 
of original EMD & Tender Fee 
14-12-2017 at 1000 Hrs. 

Critical Dates (Page no.1), 
Clause  No.6   
Time Schedule (Page no.5) 
and 
Clause  No.10 
Bid Opening (Page no.7) 

Opening of Technical Bids 
08-12-2017 at 1500 Hrs. 

Opening of Technical Bids 
15-12-2017 at 1000 Hrs. 

Clause  No.9.3 
 
Offline Submission of 
Tender Fee & EMD 
 
(Page no.7) 

It is also required to submit 

signed Tender Fee & EMD along 

with duly completed Annexure-I 

in original in a sealed envelope 

superscripted “Notice Inviting 

Tender for Group Health 

Insurance Policy for IIM Indore 

Employees and their Family 

Members” at the following 

address on or before 07-12-2017 

at 1500 hrs. 

It is also required to submit 

signed Tender Fee & EMD along 

with duly completed Annexure-I in 

original in a sealed envelope 

superscripted “Notice Inviting 

Tender for Group Health 

Insurance Policy for IIM Indore 

Employees and their Family 

Members” at the following 

address on or before 14-12-2017 

at 1000 hrs. 

 
 

Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
                                                                                                                  Santosh Kumar Sahoo 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 

 

 


